Ød
L
G
SCT100
TECHNICAL DATA
Thermocouple Class 1 Class 2
Temperature range Tolerance Temperature range Tolerance
J (Fe-CuNi)

1
ORDERING
Ordering example:
SCT100-1-J-B-100-W-9-M20x1,5-SO-1-250
Single TC temperature sensor, J thermocouple, 1 tolerance class, measuring insert replaceable, B head type, process
connection M20x1,5, sheath diameter 9 mm and length 100 mm, hot junction isolated from the sheath, sensor
measuring range 250°C.
SCT100.2
TYPES OF MEASURING HOT JUNCTION
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
K (NiCr-Ni)
(-) white(+) green
J (Fe-CuNi)
(-) white(+) black
connection head:
B
NA
other, please specify
process connection:
G1/2"
M20x1,5
other, please specify
SCT100-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X
accuracy class:
class 1
class 2
sheath diameter (Ød):
4 mm
6 mm
9 mm
other, please specify
sheath length (L):
100 mm
160 mm
other, please specify [mm]
sensing element:
J
K
N
other, please specify
measuring insert:
BW : non-replaceable
W : replaceable
junction type:
SO : junction isolated from the sheath
SU : junction grounded
Thermoelectric temperature sensors
SIMEX Ltd., Wielopole 11, 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, www.simex.pl
K
K
AT
A
EN
_v
1
.2
4
.0
5
1
sensor measuring range, output type
or temperature transmitter settings:
please specify
temperature sensor:
1 : single
2 : double
PP1 : without ceramic block
PP2 : with RTD/TC transmitter, 4...20mA
PP3 : with other transmitter (on request)
junction isolated
from the sheath